
Bid Tabulation

Non-English Interpretation

Due:

Item UOM

1 Hour Master
2 Hour Certified
3 Hour Qualified
4 Hour Conditional
5 Hour Registered
6 hour Cancellation Fee

Notes:

DGS Contract *Remote 
interpretation 
available.

*Remote 
interpretation 
available.

*Remote 
interpretation 
available.

Prices for Spanish 
interpreting. See bid 
for other languages. 
Travel $1.00/mile

Remote 
interpretation noted 

in the proposal 

Appearance Fee Appearance Fee Appearance FeeAppearance Fee Appearance Fee Appearance Fee

$50.00
$50.00

2 hr min 2 hr min full amount for time 
requested

Non-AOPC 
$48.00/hr

$118.00
$98.00
$68.00
$50.00
$88.00

$15.00
$15.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

4/23/2020 Tampa, FLSilver Spring, MD
Awarded

Drexek Hill, PA 

992515-B-2017 

Awarded

Alliance Business 
Solutions

Geneva Worldwide, 
Inc

Language Services 
Consultants, Inc 

Accent Interpreting Ad Astra, Inc

New York, NY Merion Station, PA Horsham, PA

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

2 hr min 

$75.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00

$55.00
$55.00
$50.00

No mileage if within 
20 mile roundtrip.
*see Bid for Admin 
Fee and other 
languages

Language Services 
Associates, Inc 

Prices for Spanish 
Interpreting. See Bid 
for other languages.

$63.90
$63.90
$63.90
$63.90
$63.90

2 hr min 2 hr min 

$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
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Bid Tabulation

Non-English Interpretation

Due:

Item UOM

1 Hour Master
2 Hour Certified
3 Hour Qualified
4 Hour Conditional
5 Hour Registered
6 hour Cancellation Fee

Notes:

DGS Contract 

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

4/23/2020

992515-B-2017 

Philadelphia, PA Chicago, IL 

Ready Made 
Language Resources

2 hr min billed on 15 
min increments 
after 2 hr min 

$74.00
$74.00
$64.00
$64.00
$74.00
$0.00

Quantum, Inc

2 hr min for above 
pricing 

3 hr min outside 
Philadelphia

Travel $35/hr 

$135.00
$125.00
$105.00
$105.00
$115.00
2 hr min 

Appearance FeeAppearance Fee
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	Contract Info

