Penns	ylvania Tur	npike Commission						
Bid Tabulation								
992515-B-2017								
Non-English Interpretation			Accent Interpreting	Ad Astra, Inc	Geneva Worldwide, Inc	Language Services Consultants, Inc	Language Services Associates, Inc	Alliance Business Solutions
Due:	4/23/2020		Drexek Hill, PA	Silver Spring, MD	New York, NY	Merion Station, PA	Horsham, PA	Tampa, FL
				Awarded	Awarded			
Item	UOM		Appearance Fee	Appearance Fee	Appearance Fee	Appearance Fee	Appearance Fee	Appearance Fee
1	Hour	Master	\$75.00	\$55.00	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$63.90	\$118.00
2	Hour	Certified	\$60.00	\$55.00	\$15.00	\$115.00	\$63.90	\$98.00
3	Hour	Qualified	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$115.00	\$63.90	\$68.00
4	Hour	Conditional	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$115.00	\$63.90	\$50.00
5	Hour	Registered	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$110.00	\$63.90	\$88.00
6	hour	Cancellation Fee	2 hr min	2 hr min	2 hr min	2 hr min	2 hr min	full amount for time requested
		Notes:	Non-AOPC	Prices for Spanish		No mileage if within	Prices for Spanish	Remote
			\$48.00/hr	interpreting. See bid		20 mile roundtrip.	Interpreting. See Bid	interpretation noted
				for other languages.		*see Bid for Admin	for other languages.	in the proposal
				Travel \$1.00/mile		Fee and other		
						languages		
		DGS Contract		*Remote		*Remote	*Remote	
				interpretation		interpretation	interpretation	
				available.		available.	available.	

Penns	ylvania Turi	npike Commission					
Bid Ta	bulation						
99251	L5-B-2017	÷					
Non-E	inglish Interp	pretation	Quantum, Inc		Ready Made Language Resources		
Due:	Due: 4/23/2020		Philadelphia, PA		Chicago, IL		
Item UOM			Appearance Fee		Appearance Fee		
1	Hour	Master	\$135.00		\$74.00		
2	Hour	Certified	\$125.00		\$74.00		
3	Hour	Qualified	\$105.00		\$64.00		
4	Hour	Hour Conditional		\$105.00		\$64.00	
5	Hour Registered		\$115.00		\$74.00		
6	hour	Cancellation Fee	2 hr min		\$0.00		
		Notes:	2 hr min for above pricing 3 hr min outside Philadelphia Travel \$35/hr		2 hr min billed on 15 min increments after 2 hr min		
		DGS Contract					